
Friday 3rd June

King's Norton Boys School

Geography (AM)

Monday 16th May

Monday 23rd May

Monday 6th June Tuesday 7th June Wednesday 8th June Thursday 9th June Friday 10th June

Tuesday 17th May Friday 20th May

HALF TERM

Thursday 19th May

French (AM)               
PE (PM)

Tuesday 24th May Wednesday 25th May

English Lit (AM)
History (AM)                  

Sci - Physics (PM)
English Lang (AM)     

PE (PM)

GCSE Timetable

Latin (AM)
Maths (AM) 

Geography (PM)

Thursday 26th May Friday 27th May

Maths (AM)      
Business (PM)

RE (AM)                                
Computer Science (PM)

Sci - Biology (AM)    
Latin (PM)

English Lang (AM)
History (AM)       
Drama (PM)

Sci - Chemistry (AM) 
Computer Science (PM)

RE (PM)

Friday 17th June

Maths (AM) 
Imedia/Business (PM)

Geography (AM)
Sci - Biology (AM) 

Lation (PM)
History (AM)        
French (PM)

Monday 13th June Tuesday 14th June Wednesday 15th June Thursday 16th June

Wednesday 18th May

English Lit (AM)

Monday 30th May Tuesday 31st May Wednesday 1st June Thursday 2nd June

Friday 24th June

Sci - Chemistry (AM) 
Food (PM)

History (AM) Music (AM) Sci - Physics (AM) Contingency day

Monday 20th June Tuesday 21st June Wednesday 22nd June Thursday 23rd June


